
Sr. No. Month 

1 

2 

3 

7 

4 

5 

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science & Commerce, 

Jun-23 

July 

August 

September 

October 

6|November 

December 

January 

Datc 

15 

16 

24 

12 

20 

22 to 24 
26 & 27 

24 to 30|Bridge Course For F.Y. Students 
01 to 31 Internship for T.Y. 

30 

30 to 31 

14 to 19 Rakhi Stall 

3 

4 

9 & 10 

2 

15 

16 

26 to 28 
25 
3 

7 to 11 
14 

14 

4 

12 

2 

15 

23 

24 

26 

Anckant Education Society's 

10 

12 

18 

Baramati, (Autonomous) 
Department of B.Voc Retail Management 

Academic Calendar 2024-25 

24 

Commencement of Admission Process for F.Y.,S. Y.,T. Y. B.Voc RM 
College Reopen & Workload Distribution 
Result Analysis of April-2023 
Time Table S.Y. & T.Y. 

|International Yourth Day 

Freshers Party 
Internal Exam T.Y. 
Local Industrial Visit 
Small Industry Day 
Laptop Servicing Camp 
Poster Presentation of Innovative Business Ideas 
Expert Lecture on Retail Management 
Workshop 
Teacher's Day 
|International Literacy Day 
Local Industrial Visit 

My story-Motivational Session by Successful Innovators 
World Ozone Day 

Internal Exam of F.Y. &S.Y. & Second Internal Exam T.Y. 
Social Justice Day 
World Nature Day 
World's Teacher Day 
BoS Meeting 
|Remedial Coaching / Revision 
External Practical Exam 

|International E-Waste Day 
Semester End Exam 
Workload Distiribution & Time Table 
E-Waste Collection 
E-Poster Presentation of Innovations 
Retail Employee's Day 
Local Visits 

Activities 

Workshop on Design Thinking, critical thinking & Innovation Design 
Natinal Consumer Day 
Industrial Visit 
Local Visits 
Guest Lecture 

Workshop 
National Youth Day 
Result Analysis of Nov-2024 
Intenral Exam for T.Y. 

National Girl Child Day 



10 

11 

HoD 

February 

March 

April 

1 to 28 Internship for T.Y. 

4 

13 

24 to 26 
4 to 6 

15 

22 

3 

4 

26 
30 

1QAC Festival 
|IQAC Festival 
1QAC Festival 
National Women's Day 
|lnternal Exam of F.Y. && S.Y. & Second Internal Exam T.Y. 
External Practical Exam 
International Women's Day 
World Consumer Rights Day 
World Water Day 
Semester End Exam 

BoS Meeting 
World IPR Day 
Conclusion of Second Semester 

Dean 

Commerce & Management 
Prinzipal 
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